BTRDA Rallycross Championship
Round 8 - Blyton
14" October 2018
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Mel Williams Tyres Production Category

Pos
1

OCoO~NOOUOLAWN

10

12

No
750
704

Class Name

Jarek SUCHOWIECKI
Dale FORD

Luke MASON
Thomas EDMUNDS
Juozas MESKAUSKAS
Stephen GAUNT
Sue LANE

Nathan JONES
Peter HAMLETT
Mark HENRY

Gary COOK

Lee KELLER

Daniel HARVEY
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Steve Gaunt Trailers Classic

Pos
1
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No

No

13

123
125
514
761
17

485
469
422

Class Name

Patrick RYAN
Tony LYNCH
Mike DRESSER
Fred LING
Marc JONES
Paul JOHNSON
Nick ANGRAVE
Simon COFIELD
David BELL
Daniel FLITCROFT
Steven BROWN
David BROWN
Jordine WADGE
lan FLITNEY
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Class Name

Ryan STUTCHBURY
Martin PEEL

Ryan TAYLOR
Richard TODD
David MARTIN
David EWIN

lan CLARK
Richard WAKELING
Alex HAWKINS
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Modified Category
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HT Installation Ltd Junior Category
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Albatec Racing Production 4x4 Category

Pos
1
2
3

No
107
38
87
8
771
116
40

No
113
11
247

Name

Luke CONSTANTINE
Morgan WROOT

Tom CONSTANTINE
James CONSTANTINE
Ben SAYER

Eleanor CORNER
Amy BAINES

Name

Dan BEATTIE
Paul DAVIS
Dominic FLITNEY
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Rallycross Category
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Mel Williams Production — A Final

Pos
1
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RED FLAG after Leader completed 1 Lap - Race re-started.

No.
750
704
57
100
24
49
5
101

Name

Jarek SUCHOWIECKI

Dale FORD

Juozas MESKAUSKAS

Mark HENRY

Thomas EDMUNDS

Stephen GAUNT
Luke MASON
Peter HAMLETT
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5
5
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Mel Williams Production — B Final

Pos
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No.
100
101
31

225
777
108
219

Name

Mark HENRY
Peter HAMLETT
Lee KEELER
Nathan JONES
Sue LANE
Daniel HARVEY
Gary COOK

aps

L
5
5
5
5
5
0

Time
7:02

7:10.

7:12

7:13.
7:18.

DNF
DNS

Performance Super Modified —

No.
148
114

Name

Patrick RYAN
Tony LYNCH
David BELL
Paul JOHNSON
Nick ANGRAVE
Marc JONES
Fred LING
Mike DRESSER

aps
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Performance Super Modified —

No.
21
999
22
20
180
666
56
212

Name

Nick ANGRAVE
David BELL
Steve BROWN
David BROWN
lan FLITNEY

Daniel FLITCROFT

Jordine WADGE
Simon COFIELD

aps
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Time

6:45.
6:46.

7:07
7:09

7:35.

DNF
DNS
DNS

Best
.631 1:19
.977 1:20
.415 1:21
.400 1:21
.247 1:22
.428 1:24
Best
.252 1:24.
097 1:24.
.574 1:24.
864 1:23.
329 1:25.
A Final
Best
.862 1:18
.046 1:17
.083 1:19
.252 1:20
.580 1:20
.410 1:24
1:21
1:22
B Final
Best
970 1:19
574 1:20
.804 1:22
.729 1:25
256 1:28
1:20

time

.579
.791
.873
.959
.098
.205

time
321
843
821
042
155

time

.072
.934
.256
.264
.560
771
.863
-950

time

.208
.406
.580
.074
.608
.864

Car

Citreon Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen C2 VTS
Alfa Romeo 147
MG ZR

Citroen C2 VTS
Peugeot 106 Gti
Peugeot 306 GTi

Car

Alfa Romeo 147
Peugeot 306 GTi
Citroen Saxo VTS
Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic R
Citroen Saxo VTS
Honda Civic Type R

Car

Vauxhall Nova

Ford Ka Sport

BMW Mini Cooper S
BMW M3

Honda Integra Type R
Toyota MR2

Ford Fiesta ST150
Lotus Exige

Car

Honda Integra Type R
BMW Mini Cooper S
BMW Mini Cooper S
Ford Puma

Suzuki Swift
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen C2 VTS

Ford Focus

Steve Gaunt Trailers Pre-1995 Classic — A Final

Pos
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HT Installation Ltd Junior — A Final

Pos
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No.
13

125
17

123
761
514
485
422

No.
107

Name

Ryan STUTCHBURY

Ryan TAYLOR
David EWIN
Martin PEEL
David MARTIN
Richard TODD
lan CLARK
Alex HAWKINS

Name

Luke CONSTANTINE
James CONSTANTINE
Tom CONSTANTINE
Amy BAINES

Morgan WROOT

Ben SAYER

Eleanor CORNER
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.114
-096
477
.759
.714
.118
.000
.747

.270
.650
.624
-546
.615
.185

time

.229
2112
.652
.084
.642
.274
.560
.224

time

.189
.017
.002
.742
.067
-908
.417

Car

Peugeot 205 GTi
BMW E30

Ford Fiesta Evo
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
BMW E30

Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Car

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Vauxhall Corsa

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift



Albatec Racing Production 4x4 Category

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car
1 113 Dan BEATTIE 5 6:29.272 1:17.157 Subaru Impreza
11 Paul DAVIS 3 DNF 1:16.947 Subaru Impreza Sti

247  Dominic FLITNEY 2 DNF 1:19.904 Subaru Impreza



